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Business Phone # E-mail Regions Business Phone # E-mail Regions 4
A Quality Pest Control (949) 463-0263 greg@aqualitypestcontrol.com (2,34) Federal Bug Investigators (760)677-1862 Federalbuginvestigators@live.com (5,6)
A Tovar Pest Control (909) 599-2345 elsa@tovarpest.com (2) Fenn Temmite & Pest Control (714) 736-9000 info@fennpest.com (2,34) |
A1 Watkins Pest and Termite Contorl  (562) 595-5105 pestandtermite@a1watkins.com (1,2,3/4,5,6,7) § fFirst Quality Pest Control (818) 426-9630 firstqualitypestcontrol@yahoo.com (1,2,3,456,7) Anaheim
AAA All Valley Honey & Bee (800) 233-0405 beeman@allvalleyhoneyandbee.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) QGalvinized Termite & Pest Control  (626) 348-1004 galvinizedtpc@gmail.com )
ABZ Pest Control Services (562) 860-0825 zandy@abzpest.com (1,2,3:4,56,7) | §GMC Pest Control (323) 750-4842 gmcpest1991@yahoo.com (2,3,4,6) SantaAna
Access Exterminator SVC (877)522-2377 info@accessext.com (1,23,4,56,7)§ §Gopher Patrol (951) 689-8200 customerservice@gopherpatrol.com (1,234,56,7) Hunting'ton
Accuracy Plus (714)961-1260 johnc@accuracypluscalifornia.com (2,3,4,5,6,7) Gordon Termite Control, Inc. (800) 287-5801 bob4gtc@aol.com (1,2,3,4,56,7) Beach 1
Admiral Pest Control (562) 925-8308 ashiey@adnmiral.com _ @) Harts Extermination (949) 287-1868 hartsextermination@gmail.com (12,3,4,56.7) e Forsdy
AIGEGY A Eizr Clisee (EA) AR clleatizl i EE @ el (1.23.4,56,7) 8 i Tech Termite Control (800) 291-3019 office@hi-techtermite control.com (12,34567) N Miss
2"_‘8”71” St"“‘;c‘”’a' Pes‘tcsf’""?' East E;Qﬁiiﬂi’é;ﬁ? _r“fdygar_”e“lca"stpc-°°m E;gi;g)ﬁ ")} JHydrex Pest Control (661) 251-8858 hydrex@sbcglobal.net (1234567) Ldgun
nimal Pes lanagement Services = Info@animalpest.com ,9,4,9) = e
Animal Pest Management Services (800) 344-6567 info@animalpest.com (2,3,4,5) sighlpestManagement (o) AT AN calvarez@|n5|ght-.pest_com (4.56)
H - - IPM Tech Pest Management (909) 465-5800 george@ipmservicesnow.com (1,2,3,4586.,7)
Aptive Environmental Pest (818) 340-2847 losangeles@goaptive.com (1,2,3,4,56,7) 2 5 .
Awesome Bees Bee Removal (323) 753-7265 awesomebees@sbcglobal.net (1,2,3,4,56,7) dstlemiiclsliesiFoniol (1105)) SV iir2ia@lErapesicsn (4.56)
Bad Termite (818) 838-0313 badtermitedan@aol.com (1234567 TS Pest Control (626) 665-0554  Jtspest@yahoo.com (123456.7)
Bee Busters, Inc. (949) 497-6264 info@beebusters.com (123 456.7) Liongate Pest cont.rol (818) 353-4800 I|ongatepest@ver|zo.n.net (2,4,5,6)
Bee Emergency Response Team (562)698-2335 abbabert@gmail.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) ] [Macropest Exterminators, Inc. (818) 252-5943 macropest.ex@gmail.com 2.3)
Bee Removers (909)869-7690 honeycott@verizon.net 2,3) Mercury Termite & Pest Control (626) 858-5300 mercurytermite@verizon.net (1,2,3,45,6,7)
Benchmark Pest Control, Inc. (661) 5884869 aozanich@benchmarkpestcontrol.com  (1,2,34,5,6,7)| JMills Pest Management (818) 841-4411 kevin@millspestmanagement.com (4,5,6)
Blue Chip Pest Control, Inc. (714) 375-1688 info@bluechippestcontrol.com (2,3) Moores Quality Termite & Pest Co.  (661) 350-5207 mqtpc@att.net (1,2,34,56,7)
Bon Pest Control Inc. (310) 391-1697 irism@bonpestcontrol.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) ] [Mtech Exterminator Company (818)256-1900 info@mtech-ext.com (12,3,456,7)
Bugabate Inc. (818) 370-6571 bugabate@gmail.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7)] [Natural Science Exterminating (800) 246-7378 elave@naturalscienceexterminating.com (3)
Buzz Off Pest Control (818) 366-9089 galtunian1@verizon.com (1,2,3,4,6,7) Newport Exterminating (949) 261-0700 general@newportexterminating.com (2,3)
California Pest Management (909) 599-0125 californiapest@verizon.net (1,2,3,4,5,6,7)§ No-Nonsense Termite & Lennys (714) 635-5111 nononsenseman@aol.com (1,2,3,4,6,7)
CA NA Pest Control (323) 934-8282 (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) § O'Connor Pest Control (805) 482-2782 dwatkins@oconnorpest.com (1,2,3,456,7)
Cartwright Termite & Pest (619) 442-9613 termite@cartwright.soca.gmail.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) § Ok Exterminators (213) 700-9585 okexterminator@yahoo.com (1,2,3,45,6,7)
Cats USA Pest Company (818) 506-1000 dbradshaw@catspestcontrol.com (1,2,3/4,5,6,7) | JOn Point Exterminating Inc. (562) 841-8321 andrew@onpointext.com (3,4) Legend
Center Termite & Pest Control Inc (866) 548-2847 cindy@centertermite.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7)§ QOne Stop Pest Solutions (661) 492-7743 thisbudis4u2001@yahoo.com 1,7
Choice Pest Control Inc. (626) 836-7000 choicepest@earthlink.net (1,234,56,7) fPest Innovations Inc. (626) 335-4441 pestinnovations@gmail.com (23467) Lemeesiar (Rl el )
Classic Exterminator Co. (661)478-5867 classicexterminator@outlook.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) § BRenes Pest Control (562) 883-7222 renespestcontrol@yahoo.com (3) San Gabriel (2)
Coast Line Termite (714) 522-3533 ken@coastlinetermite.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) | IRoadrunner Exterminating (714) 434-3920 info@roadrunnerexterminating.com (1234586,7) Long Beach (3)
Compass Pest Mgnt inc. (951) 688-8066 veldaw@bye2bugs.com (1.2.3.4.56.7) § kRousselle Exterminators (562) 6920481 info@RousselleTermite.com (123456.7) co Y
Conejo Termite & Pest (805) 498-6915 raysorblnosr@roadrunner.com 4,5,6,7) Seashore Pest Cont. (714) 842-8003 john@seashorepest.com (1234567) outh Bay (4)
Cragoe Pest Ser\nc_es Inc. (805)446-7003 mfo.@.cragoe.rﬁet 456) Sentrex Exterminator Co. Inc. (877)967-7710 sentrexexterminator@gmail.com (1,2,3,45,6,7) Malibu (5)
(CTE:) € S TEIlR & Resi Gl (M) S48 Ehll 2@ ElEn s o (12,34.56,7) 8 B obrino's Termite & Pest (805) 498-3026 sobrinotermite@verizon.net (4.5.6) San Femando (6)
Critter Busters Inc. (800) 275-6544 info@critterbustersonline.com (1,2,3,456,7) Southwood Pest Control (800) 780-7773 southwoodpest@aol.com (1234567) Rp———
CTR Pest Management, Inc. (661)478-2084 CTRpest@aol.com (4,5,6,7) .
) B ; - ) Stealth Environmental (818) 886-1435 stealthpest@sbcglobal.net (1,2,3,456.,7)
Davis Termite and Pest Co. (909) 657-7378 davistermiteandpestco@gmail.com 2) . . -
Dewey Pest Control (310)829-1827 branch10@deweypest.com (1.234567) Stratggm Termite Pest Control Inc ~ (818) 781-7715 strategic@yahoo.com (1,2,3,45,6,7)
Donatelli's Fat Cat Exterminator (800) 797-7329 tazmandd@yahoo.com (1,2,3.4.56.7) ] [Termicon Pest Management (626) 255-2280 stf85@msn.com (123.456.7)
Doug's Spraying & Fertilizing Service  (626)818-2317 miriamfox6982@yahoo.com (1,2,3,4,56,7)[] [Termite Terry Pest Control Inc. (949) 631-7348 email@termiteterry.com @)
Early Bird Exterminator (909) 297-8694 socalpest@gmail.com (1234,56.7) Tree Bark Termite & Pest Control  (888) 559-8816 info@treebarktermiteandpestcontrol.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) 0 4 8 16 24 32 )
Eary Termite Pest Senvice (855)590-5151 earytermitepestservice@gmail.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) ] JUnicare Pest Management Inc. (626) 396-3088 upmmails@gmail.com 2) B . Viles
Eastern Termite & Pest Control (323)373-9992 pest@eastemncontrol.com (2,34,5,6) Valley Guard Pest Control Inc. (805)422-6030 support@valleyguardpest.com (1,23456,7)
Eii's Bee Company (310) 266-6452 info@elisbees.com @.6) Versa-Tech Pest Mgmt. Inc. (888) 429-1213 jason@versatechpm.com (1234567) Date: 11/13/2017
Enviro-Care Pest & Termite Control (714) 744-1411 envirocarepc@gmail.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) | [West Coast Exterminators USA (909) 322-4320 westcoastexterminators@gmail.com (1,2,3,456.,7)
Ever/Safe Exterminating Co., Inc. (310) 679-1428 everpest@att.net (1,2,3,4,5,6,7)f William L. Recchia Exterminating (818) 883-2830 pestbomber@gmail.com (4,6)
Excellence Pest Control (323) 401-0008 excel\ence.pestcontro@yahoo.com (1,2,3,4,5,6,7) § §Zaver Pest Control (800) 465-0986 @verpestcontro@ve.com (1 &3’4 5.6,7)




